
Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Berlin - ZOB          Messedamm                       

14057 Berlin

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 1pm ca. 4 - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Hamburg ZOB      Adenaueralle 

78                20097 Hamburg

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 2pm ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Lübeck ZOB                               

Beim Rettich                       

23558 Lübeck

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 3pm ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Kiel Interims ZOB                     

Kaistraße                                

24114 Kiel

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 12.15pm ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Flensburg ZOB Süderhofenden                  

24937 Flensburg

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 12pm ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Hannover ZOB    Rundestraße 

30161 Hannover

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 2pm ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Bremen Cinemaxx Breitenweg 

27                 28195 Bremen

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 12pm ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Rostock ZOB

Platz der Freundschaft

18059 Rostock

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 3pm ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Schwerin HBF

Grunthalpl. 3-378

19053 Schwerin

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 3.45pm ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Braunschweig ZOB

Willy-Brandt-Platz

38102 Braunschweig

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 11am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Osnabrück

Eisenbahnstraße

49074 Osnabrück

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 10am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Oldenburg ZOB

Karlstraße

26123 Oldenburg

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 10.45am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Bielefeld HBF

Bahnhofstraße 54

33602 Bielefeld

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 10am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Münster ZOB

Bremer Platz

48155 Münster

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 9am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Dortmund HBF

Steinstraße 39

44147 Dortmund

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 8am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Düsseldorf ZOB

Worringer Straße

40210 Düsseldorf

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 7am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Köln Deutz

Gummersbacher Str 31

50679 Köln Deutz

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 7am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Bonn

Joseph-Beuys-Allee

53113 Bonn

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 7am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Frankfurt HBF

Am Hauptbahnhof

60329 Frankfurt am Main

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 6am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

München 

Busbahnhof Fröttmaning

Werner-Heisenberg-Allee 21

80939 München

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 5am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Stuttgart

Flughafen | 

Reisebushaltestelle

Flughafenstraße

70629 Stuttgart

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 5am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Mannheim Busstopp

Heinrich-von-Stephan-Straße

68157 Mannheim

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 6am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Aachen

Albert-Servais-Allee 50

52070 Aachen

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 6am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Nürnberg HBF

Hinterm Bahnhof

90443 Nürnberg

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 6.45am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Koblenz ZOB

Bahnhofplatz 19

56068 Koblenz

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca.07.00am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Würzburg HBF

Bahnhofplatz 4

97080 Würzburg

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 6.45am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Regensburg ZOB

Bahnhofstraße 18

93047 Regensburg

Wednesday 

08.09.2021 ca. 5am ca. 4pm - 5pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 11am - 1pm

Weekend Bus Thursday  

- Sunday

Berlin - ZOB          Messedamm                       

14057 Berlin Thursday 09.09.2021 11am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus Thursday  

- Sunday

Hamburg ZOB      Adenaueralle 

78                20097 Hamburg Thursday 09.09.2021 12pm ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Lübeck ZOB                               

Beim Rettich                       

23558 Lübeck Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 1pm ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Kiel Interims ZOB                     

Kaistraße                                

24114 Kiel Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 10.15am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Flensburg ZOB Süderhofenden                  

24937 Flensburg Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 10am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Hannover ZOB    Rundestraße 

30161 Hannover Thursday 09.09.2021 12pm ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Bremen Cinemaxx Breitenweg 

27                 28195 Bremen Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 10am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Rostock ZOB

Platz der Freundschaft

18059 Rostock Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 1pm ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm



Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Schwerin HBF

Grunthalpl. 3-378

19053 Schwerin Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 1.45pm ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Braunschweig ZOB

Willy-Brandt-Platz

38102 Braunschweig Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 9am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Osnabrück

Eisenbahnstraße

49074 Osnabrück Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 8am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Oldenburg ZOB

Karlstraße

26123 Oldenburg Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 8.45am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Bielefeld HBF

Bahnhofstraße 54

33602 Bielefeld Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 8am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Münster ZOB

Bremer Platz

48155 Münster Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 7am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Dortmund HBF

Steinstraße 39

44147 Dortmund Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 6am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Düsseldorf ZOB

Worringer Straße

40210 Düsseldorf Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 5am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Köln Deutz

Gummersbacher Str 31

50679 Köln Deutz Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 5am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Bonn

Joseph-Beuys-Allee

53113 Bonn Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 5am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Frankfurt HBF

Am Hauptbahnhof

60329 Frankfurt am Main Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 4am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

München 

Busbahnhof Fröttmaning

Werner-Heisenberg-Allee 21

80939 München Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 3am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Stuttgart

Flughafen | 

Reisebushaltestelle

Flughafenstraße

70629 Stuttgart Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 3am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Mannheim Busstopp

Heinrich-von-Stephan-Straße

68157 Mannheim Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 4am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Aachen

Albert-Servais-Allee 50

52070 Aachen Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 4am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Nürnberg HBF

Hinterm Bahnhof

90443 Nürnberg Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 4.45am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Koblenz ZOB

Bahnhofplatz 19

56068 Koblenz Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 5.00am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Würzburg HBF

Bahnhofplatz 4

97080 Würzburg Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 4.45am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Weekend Bus 

Wednesday - Sunday

Regensburg ZOB

Bahnhofstraße 18

93047 Regensburg Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 3am ca. 2pm 3pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 12pm

Daily tour Thursday 

Berlin - ZOB          Messedamm                       

14057 Berlin Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 3pm ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday 

Hamburg ZOB      Adenaueralle 

78                20097 Hamburg Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 4pm ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Lübeck ZOB                               

Beim Rettich                       

23558 Lübeck Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 5pm ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Kiel Interims ZOB                     

Kaistraße                                

24114 Kiel Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 2.15pm ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Flensburg ZOB Süderhofenden                  

24937 Flensburg Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 2pm ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Hannover ZOB    Rundestraße 

30161 Hannover Thursday 09.09.2021 4pm ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Daily tour Thursday

Bremen Cinemaxx Breitenweg 

27                 28195 Bremen Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 2pm ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am



Daily tour Thursday

Rostock ZOB

Platz der Freundschaft

18059 Rostock Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 5pm ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Schwerin HBF

Grunthalpl. 3-378

19053 Schwerin Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 5.45pm ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Braunschweig ZOB

Willy-Brandt-Platz

38102 Braunschweig Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 1pm ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Osnabrück

Eisenbahnstraße

49074 Osnabrück Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 12pm ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Oldenburg ZOB

Karlstraße

26123 Oldenburg Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 12.45pm ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Bielefeld HBF

Bahnhofstraße 54

33602 Bielefeld Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 12pm ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Münster ZOB

Bremer Platz

48155 Münster Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 11am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Dortmund HBF

Steinstraße 39

44147 Dortmund Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 10am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Daily tour Thursday

Düsseldorf ZOB

Worringer Straße

40210 Düsseldorf Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 9am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Köln Deutz

Gummersbacher Str 31

50679 Köln Deutz Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 9am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Bonn

Joseph-Beuys-Allee

53113 Bonn Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 9am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Frankfurt HBF

Am Hauptbahnhof

60329 Frankfurt am Main Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 8am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

München 

Busbahnhof Fröttmaning

Werner-Heisenberg-Allee 21

80939 München Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 7am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Stuttgart

Flughafen | 

Reisebushaltestelle

Flughafenstraße

70629 Stuttgart Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 7am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Mannheim Busstopp

Heinrich-von-Stephan-Straße

68157 Mannheim Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 8am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Aachen

Albert-Servais-Allee 50

52070 Aachen Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 8am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Daily tour Thursday

Nürnberg HBF

Hinterm Bahnhof

90443 Nürnberg Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 08.45am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Koblenz ZOB

Bahnhofplatz 19

56068 Koblenz Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 9.00am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Würzburg HBF

Bahnhofplatz 4

97080 Würzburg Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 8.45am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Thursday

Regensburg ZOB

Bahnhofstraße 18

93047 Regensburg Thursday 09.09.2021 ca. 7am ca. 7pm Friday 10.09.2021 7.15am

Daily tour Friday

Berlin - ZOB          Messedamm                       

14057 Berlin

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 12pm ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Hamburg ZOB      Adenaueralle 

78                20097 Hamburg

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 1pm ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Lübeck ZOB                               

Beim Rettich                       

23558 Lübeck

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 2pm ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Kiel Interims ZOB                     

Kaistraße                                

24114 Kiel

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 11.15am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Flensburg ZOB Süderhofenden                  

24937 Flensburg

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 11am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Daily tour Friday

Hannover ZOB    Rundestraße 

30161 Hannover

Friday            

10.09.2021 1pm ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Bremen Cinemaxx Breitenweg 

27                 28195 Bremen

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 11am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Rostock ZOB

Platz der Freundschaft

18059 Rostock

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 2pm ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Schwerin HBF

Grunthalpl. 3-378

19053 Schwerin

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 2.45pm ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Braunschweig ZOB

Willy-Brandt-Platz

38102 Braunschweig

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 10am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Osnabrück

Eisenbahnstraße

49074 Osnabrück

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 9am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Oldenburg ZOB

Karlstraße

26123 Oldenburg

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 9.45am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Bielefeld HBF

Bahnhofstraße 54

33602 Bielefeld

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 9am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Münster ZOB

Bremer Platz

48155 Münster

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 8am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Daily tour Friday

Dortmund HBF

Steinstraße 39

44147 Dortmund

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 7am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Düsseldorf ZOB

Worringer Straße

40210 Düsseldorf

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 6am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Köln Deutz

Gummersbacher Str 31

50679 Köln Deutz

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 6am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Bonn

Joseph-Beuys-Allee

53113 Bonn

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 6am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Frankfurt HBF

Am Hauptbahnhof

60329 Frankfurt am Main

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 5am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

München 

Busbahnhof Fröttmaning

Werner-Heisenberg-Allee 21

80939 München

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 4am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Stuttgart

Flughafen | 

Reisebushaltestelle

Flughafenstraße

70629 Stuttgart

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 4am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Mannheim Busstopp

Heinrich-von-Stephan-Straße

68157 Mannheim

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 5am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Daily tour Friday

Aachen

Albert-Servais-Allee 50

52070 Aachen

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 5am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Nürnberg HBF

Hinterm Bahnhof

90443 Nürnberg

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 5.45am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Koblenz ZOB

Bahnhofplatz 19

56068 Koblenz

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 6.00am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Würzburg HBF

Bahnhofplatz 4

97080 Würzburg

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 5.45am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Friday

Regensburg ZOB

Bahnhofstraße 18

93047 Regensburg

Friday            

10.09.2021 ca. 4am ca. 4pm

Saturday 

11.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Berlin - ZOB          Messedamm                       

14057 Berlin Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 12pm ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Hamburg ZOB      Adenaueralle 

78                20097 Hamburg Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 1pm ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Lübeck ZOB                               

Beim Rettich                       

23558 Lübeck Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 2pm ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Kiel Interims ZOB                     

Kaistraße                                

24114 Kiel Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 11.15am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Daily tour Saturday

Flensburg ZOB Süderhofenden                  

24937 Flensburg Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 11am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Hannover ZOB    Rundestraße 

30161 Hannover Saturday 11.09.2021 1pm ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Bremen Cinemaxx Breitenweg 

27                 28195 Bremen Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 11am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Rostock ZOB

Platz der Freundschaft

18059 Rostock Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 2pm ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Schwerin HBF

Grunthalpl. 3-378

19053 Schwerin Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 2.45pm ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Braunschweig ZOB

Willy-Brandt-Platz

38102 Braunschweig Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 10am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Osnabrück

Eisenbahnstraße

49074 Osnabrück Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 9am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Oldenburg ZOB

Karlstraße

26123 Oldenburg Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 9.45am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Bielefeld HBF

Bahnhofstraße 54

33602 Bielefeld Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 9am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Daily tour Saturday

Münster ZOB

Bremer Platz

48155 Münster Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 8am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Dortmund HBF

Steinstraße 39

44147 Dortmund Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 7am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Düsseldorf ZOB

Worringer Straße

40210 Düsseldorf Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 6am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Köln Deutz

Gummersbacher Str 31

50679 Köln Deutz Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 6am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Bonn

Joseph-Beuys-Allee

53113 Bonn Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 6am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Frankfurt HBF

Am Hauptbahnhof

60329 Frankfurt am Main Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 5am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

München 

Busbahnhof Fröttmaning

Werner-Heisenberg-Allee 21

80939 München Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 4am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Stuttgart

Flughafen | 

Reisebushaltestelle

Flughafenstraße

70629 Stuttgart Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 4am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Daily tour Saturday

Mannheim Busstopp

Heinrich-von-Stephan-Straße

68157 Mannheim Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 5am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Aachen

Albert-Servais-Allee 50

52070 Aachen Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 5am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Nürnberg HBF

Hinterm Bahnhof

90443 Nürnberg Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 5.45am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Koblenz ZOB

Bahnhofplatz 19

56068 Koblenz Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 6.00am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Würzburg HBF

Bahnhofplatz 4

97080 Würzburg Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 5.45am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am

Daily tour Saturday

Regensburg ZOB

Bahnhofstraße 18

93047 Regensburg Saturday 11.09.2021 ca. 4am ca. 4pm

Sunday 

12.09.2021 7am



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

3-Day Festival Shuttle

Thursday - Saturday

Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

-> Festival area

Thursday

Friday

Saturday ca. 3pm ca. 4pm - -

3-Day Festival Shuttle

Thursday - Saturday

Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

-> Festival area

Thursday

Friday

Saturday ca. 5.15pm ca. 6.15pm - -

3-Day Festival Shuttle

Thursday - Saturday

Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

-> Festival area

Thursday

Friday

Saturday ca. 7.30pm ca. 8.30pm - -

3-Day Festival Shuttle

Thursday - Saturday

Festival area

-> Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

Thursday

Friday

Saturday ca. 12am ca. 1.15am - -

3-Day Festival Shuttle

Thursday - Saturday

Festival area

-> Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

Thursday

Friday

Saturday ca. 3.15am ca. 4.30am - -

Festival Shuttle

Thursday

Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

-> Festival area

Thursday

09.09.2021 ca. 3pm ca. 4pm - -

Festival Shuttle

Thursday

Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

-> Festival area

Thursday

09.09.2021 ca. 5.15pm ca. 6.15pm - -

Festival Shuttle

Thursday

Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

-> Festival area

Thursday

09.09.2021 ca. 7.30pm ca. 8.30pm - -

Festival Shuttle

Thursday

Festival area

-> Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

Thursday

09.09.2021 ca. 12am ca. 1.15am - -

Festival Shuttle

Thursday

Festival area

-> Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

Thursday

09.09.2021 ca. 3.15am ca. 4.30am - -

Festival Shuttle

Friday

Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

-> Festival area

Friday

10.09.2021 ca. 3pm ca. 4pm - -



Kind of offer Place of departure Day of arrival Departure time Arrival time Day of return Departure time

Festival Shuttle

Friday

Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

-> Festival area

Friday

10.09.2021 ca. 5.15pm ca. 6.15pm - -

Festival Shuttle

Friday

Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

-> Festival area

Friday

10.09.2021 ca. 7.30pm ca. 8.30pm - -

Festival Shuttle

Friday

Festival area

-> Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

Friday

10.09.2021 ca. 12am ca. 1.15am - -

Festival Shuttle

Friday

Festival area

-> Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

Friday

10.09.2021 ca. 3.15am ca. 4.30am - -

Festival Shuttle

Saturday

Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

-> Festival area

Saturday

11.09.2021 ca. 3pm ca. 4pm - -

Festival Shuttle

Saturday

Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

-> Festival area

Saturday

11.09.2021 ca. 5.15pm ca. 6.15pm - -

Festival Shuttle

Saturday

Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

-> Festival area

Saturday

11.09.2021 ca. 7.30pm ca. 8.30pm - -

Festival Shuttle

Saturday

Festival area

-> Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

Saturday

11.09.2021 ca. 12am ca. 1.15am - -

Festival Shuttle

Saturday

Festival area

-> Hotel van der Valk

Hamburg-Wittenburg

Saturday

11.09.2021 ca. 3.15am ca. 4.30am - -

Provider: Support: Opening hours:

PB Festival Travel UG

Jägerstrasse 5 info@partybusse.de

D-52066 Aachen


